PRODUCT CATALOGUE
SPECIAL KEYS 2019
02 BASI GmbH    |    Konstantinstr. 387, 41238 Mönchengladbach, Germany			                    sales@basi.eu    |    www.basi.eu
!
Dimensions and Descriptions
color code:			   B = burnished w M = brass w N = nickel plated
blade diameter: 		  6 mm, at z = delicate = 5 mm
The illustrated curves are always seen from the ring and represent the keyhole.

keys, pump keys and special keys.
The machine is very versatile thanks to its different optional carriages
which enable you to copy Abloy, Ford and wave type keys.
There are two levers for safe use of the machine, one for lateral and
depth movement and another for the rounded area of the bit key teeth.
AG 10X
AG 10X
M
ACHINE
TECHNIQUE/
DIVERSE
Version Articel-No.
Dimension
H280 x B520 x T245 3000-0002
cutter FP19 HSS 63 x 1,4 x 16 mm 3000-FP8
wire brush 75 x 10 x 13 mm 4010-0015
carriage for vertical cuttings 3000-0106
M
AC
HI
NE
TE
CH
NI
QU
E/
DI
VE
RS
E
64 BASI GmbH    |    Konstantinstr. 387, 41238 Mönchengladbach, Germany			                    sales@basi.eu    |    www.basi.eu
w for mortise locks with PZ-hole
w 1 key
Version Article-No.
KA 1 9000-0001
KA 2 9000-0002
KA 3 9000-0003
        Suitable Key Blank
key blank series 2000
BE 90 Lever-Lock Conversion Set AG 1X
w according to
   DIN 18251-1
w class 1
w for seamed doors
w face plate:
   nickel-silver lacquered
w latch and bolt: plastic
w 1 key
Version Article-No.
A B C p DIN Face
Plate
55 72 235 8 R 20 9220-5511
55 72 235 8 L 20 9220-5512
        Suitable Key Blank
key blank series 2009
ES 922 Interior Door Mortise Lock BB AG 1J
65BASI GmbH    |    Konstantinstr. 387, 41238 Mönchengladbach, Germany			                     sales@basi.eu    |    www.basi.eu
IT IS THAT
SIMPLE !
Order 24/7 at the best conditions – it´s simple and comfortable at www.basi.eu.
Through your ordering history you will find your regular items fast and the tracking can
easily be followed up. New items shop up early in the web shop.
+  BEST CONDITIONS
+  PRODUCT VARIETY
+  EASY ORDER PROCESS
66 BASI GmbH    |    Konstantinstr. 387, 41238 Mönchengladbach, Germany			                    sales@basi.eu    |    www.basi.eu
Invoice Address: Delivery Address: (if different from invoice address)